
 



7 

 

 

 

Нуртдинова 

Лейсан 

Зямиловна 

 

11.02. 

1969 

 

Воспита 

тель 
ЧУВО ИГА 

07.07.2017   

 

2020 

 

 

первая 
11.12.2017 

 

 

    

2022 

 

 

 

 

51  

 

 

 

8 

Овчинникова  

Елена 

 Сергеевна 

13.11. 

1989 

 

Воспита 

тель 

ЧУВО ИГА 

07.07.2017   
 

 

 

2020 

 

 

 

 

СЗД 

29.08.2018 

 

 

 

 

   2022  
  

 
 31  

9 

 

 

 

 

Приказчикова  

Вера  

Валерьевна 

 

 

07.02. 

1988 

 

 

 

Воспита 

тель 

ПМЦПК Институт 

психологии и 

образования 

(переп). 2017 

2020 

 

первая 

30.03.2018 

 
     

2023 

 

 

 

 

32 

 

 

 

10 

Сергеева 

Александра 

Николаевна 

 

28.08. 

1972 

 

 

Воспита 

тель 
ЧУВО ИГА  

07.07.2017 
 

2020 

 

 

 

первая 28.12.2015   

 

 

 

2020 

 

 

 

     

48 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

Фомина  

Ирина 

Николаевна 

 

 

16.06. 

1965 

 

 

 

 

Воспита 

тель 
Чистопольское 

п/у, 1985 

 

2020 

 

 

 

 

первая 23.12.2016 

 

 

 

 

 

  

2021 

 

 

 

 

   

55 

 

 

 

 

 

 


